
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
91 
18 
42 
68 

5 
95 
45 
30 

9 
80 
58 
15 
22 
17 

90 

Last Name 
VANNUCCI 
LO BOSCO 
BORGONOVO 
CAPOGRECO 
LILLIU 
DONADIO 
CETARA 
DE NICOLA 
LEO 
CUCCU 
LO BOSCO 
VERCILLI 
PALLESCHI 
BALDO 

MARIANI 

First Name 
Matteo 
G. Alessandro 
Stefano 
Mattia 
Sasha 
Giacomo 
Alessandro 
Michele 
Vittorio 
Michele 
Massimiliano 
Giulia Silvia 
Andrea 
Pietro 

Daniele 

Club 

Cmv Racing 
Pit Lane 
31 Sbk Racing Team 
Funny Race 

Vitamoto 
Autopeppe 

Mc L.Comp. Sardegna 
Cmv Racing 
Pit Lane 
Errepi Racing 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

YAMAHA R125 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
11:05.126 

11:15.051 

11:15.180 

11:15.703 

11:16.491 

11:25.687 

11:26.276 

11:26.429 

11:26.517 

11:35.036 

11:44.612 

11:56.046 

11:56.770 

11:57.183 

Diff 

9.925 

10.054 

10.577 

11.365 

20.561 

21.150 

21.303 

21.391 

29.910 

39.486 

50.920 

51.644 

52.057 

DNS 

Gap 

9.925 

0.129 

0.523 

0.788 

9.196 

0.589 

0.153 

0.088 

8.519 

9.576 

11.434 

0.724 

0.413 

Avg. Speed 
101,755 

100,259 

100,240 

100,162 

100,046 

98,704 

98,619 

98,597 

98,585 

97,376 

96,053 

94,519 

94,424 

94,369 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.925 

Avg. Speed 

101,755 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.987 

Best Speed 

103,187 

Best Lap by 

91 - Matteo VANNUCCI 

 

Printed: 17/06/2018 12.57.27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2018 

Yamaha R125 

Yamaha R125 - Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:41:54 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

17/06/2018 12:40 

CIV JUNIOR 2018 Round 5-6
16 - 17 Giugno 2018

Autodromo Riccardo Paletti - Varano de' Melegari


